
Источники 
финансирова
ния 
подпрограмм
ы по годам 
реализации и 
главным 
распорядител
ям 
бюджетных 
средств, в том 
числе по 
годам: 

Наимено
вание 
подпрогр
аммы  

Главный 
распорядитель  
бюджетных  
средств  

Источник 
финансиро
вания  

Расходы (тыс. рублей)  

2017 год 2018 год 
2019 
год 

2020 
год 

2021 
год 

Итого 

Подпрогр
амма 2  

Администрация 
Одинцовского 
муниципальног
о района 
Московской 
области 

Всего:  
в том 
числе:  

14 
150,080 

14 
374,527 

14 
390,527 

14 
398,527 

14 
398,527 

71 
712,188 

Средства 
бюджета 
Московско
й области  

9 316,000 
10 

371,000 
10 

387,000 
10 

395,000 
10 

395,000 
50 

864,000 

Средства 
бюджета 
Одинцов-
ского 
муниципа
льного 
района  

4 834,080 4 003,527 
4 

003,527 
4 

003,527 
4 

003,527 
20 

848,188 

 


